UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, May 20, 2025

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

1:00 PM
25-11366-pmm
25-11535-pmm

25-11561-pmm

1:15 PM

25-11486-pmm
25-11549-pmm
25-11607-pmm

1:30 PM

25-11539-pmm
25-11547-pmm
25-11597-pmm

1:45 PM
25-11542-pmm

25-11546-pmm

25-11596-pmm

02:00 PM
25-10647-pmm

2:00 PM

25-11576-pmm
25-11603-pmm

2:15PM
25-11496-pmm

2:30 PM

25-11319-pmm
25-11487-pmm

25-11525-pmm

2:45 PM
25-11295-pmm
25-11457-pmm
25-11578-pmm

3:00 PM
25-11500-pmm

Margaret A. D'Amico (Debtor)

Ross Andrew Miano, Jr. and Susanne Viglione

Miano (Debtor)

John H. Pursell, Jr and Angela M. Pursell
(Debtor)

Gustavo M Moreira, Jr. (Debtor)
Carma Lee Stuhrmann (Debtor)
Mario H. Hipp (Debtor)

Zoe lIvelisse Virella Bernard (Debtor)

Norman L Light and Mary Joanne Light (Debtor)

Denise M. Klonis (Debtor)

Glenn D. Swavely and Dolores A Swavely
(Debtor)

Lonnie D Hornberger and Jamie L Hornberger

(Debtor)

Ronald J. Currie and Gloria L. Faust-Currie
(Debtor)

Kathleen M. Mulvaney (Debtor)

Wendy S Beznoska (Debtor)
Brandon Patrick Bullard (Debtor)

Keith Carlyle Snyder (Debtor)

Karen L. Agostinelli (Debtor)

John F Lichtley, 3rd and Nichole Lichtley
(Debtor)

Elliott E. Simms (Debtor)

Thomas G. Wagner (Debtor)
Luz Nereida Hernandez (Debtor)
Stephanie L. Stryjewski (Debtor)

Roberta Susan Hahn and Ace Samuel Hahn
(Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

George Meany Lutz
CHARLES LAPUTKA

BRENNA HOPE

CHARLES LAPUTKA
MATTHEW LAZARUS
BRENNA HOPE

CHARLES LAPUTKA
MATTHEW LAZARUS
BRENNA HOPE

CHARLES LAPUTKA
MATTHEW LAZARUS

BRENNA HOPE

BRENNA HOPE

MATTHEW LAZARUS
CHARLES LAPUTKA

JOSEPH L QUINN

PAUL H. YOUNG

SHAWN J. LAU

THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN

PAUL H. YOUNG
VINCENT RUBINO
THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN

JOSEPH T. BAMBRICK

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed:

04/08/2025
04/21/2025

04/23/2025

04/16/2025
04/22/2025
04/26/2025

04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/25/2025

04/22/2025

04/22/2025

04/25/2025

02/19/2025

04/24/2025
04/25/2025

04/17/2025

04/03/2025

04/16/2025

04/21/2025

:04/01/2025
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

04/15/2025
04/24/2025

04/17/2025



25-11518-pmm  Stephen J. Hunsicker (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed: 04/18/2025
25-11552-pmm  Theresa J. Robuck (Debtor) Represented By: VINCENT RUBINO Date Filed: 04/22/2025
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