UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, May 20, 2025

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

1:00 PM			
25-11366-pmm	Margaret A. D'Amico (Debtor)	Represented By: George Meany Lutz	Date Filed: 04/08/2025
25-11535-pmm	Ross Andrew Miano, Jr. and Susanne Viglione Miano (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 04/21/2025
25-11561-pmm	John H. Pursell, Jr and Angela M. Pursell (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 04/23/2025
<u>1:15 PM</u>			
25-11486-pmm	Gustavo M Moreira, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 04/16/2025
25-11549-pmm	Carma Lee Stuhrmann (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS	Date Filed: 04/22/2025
25-11607-pmm	Mario H. Hipp (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 04/26/2025
1:30 PM			
25-11539-pmm	Zoe Ivelisse Virella Bernard (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 04/22/2025
25-11547-pmm	Norman L Light and Mary Joanne Light (Debtor)	•	Date Filed: 04/22/2025
25-11597-pmm	Denise M. Klonis (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 04/25/2025
<u>1:45 PM</u>			
25-11542-pmm	Glenn D. Swavely and Dolores A Swavely (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 04/22/2025
25-11546-pmm	Lonnie D Hornberger and Jamie L Hornberger (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS	Date Filed: 04/22/2025
25-11596-pmm	Ronald J. Currie and Gloria L. Faust-Currie (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 04/25/2025
02:00 PM			
25-10647-pmm	Kathleen M. Mulvaney (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 02/19/2025
2:00 PM			
25-11576-pmm	Wendy S Beznoska (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS	Date Filed: 04/24/2025
25-11603-pmm	Brandon Patrick Bullard (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 04/25/2025
2:15 PM	•	•	
	Keith Coulde Coulder (Dobton)	Degrees at ad Divi 1000 DILL OLUMN	Data Filadi 04/17/2025
25-11496-pmm	Keith Carlyle Snyder (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 04/17/2025
2:30 PM			
25-11319-pmm	Karen L. Agostinelli (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 04/03/2025
25-11487-pmm	John F Lichtley, 3rd and Nichole Lichtley (Debtor)	Represented By: SHAWN J. LAU	Date Filed: 04/16/2025
25-11525-pmm	Elliott E. Simms (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN	Date Filed: 04/21/2025
2:45 PM			
25-11295-pmm	Thomas G. Wagner (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 04/01/2025
25-11457-pmm	Luz Nereida Hernandez (Debtor)	Represented By: VINCENT RUBINO	Date Filed: 04/15/2025
25-11578-pmm	Stephanie L. Stryjewski (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN	Date Filed: 04/24/2025
3:00 PM			
25-11500-pmm	Roberta Susan Hahn and Ace Samuel Hahn (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH T. BAMBRICK	Date Filed: 04/17/2025

25-11518-pmm Stephen J. Hunsicker (Debtor) 25-11552-pmm Theresa J. Robuck (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Represented By: VINCENT RUBINO Date Filed: 04/18/2025 Date Filed: 04/22/2025